i
Outdoor Plug Lutron App
Smart Hub
(formerly Smart Bridge)
Dimmer
Remote
Sensor
Discover the power of smart lighting

No neutral
36 37
Ordering Information
1. XX denotes Gloss color suffix: WH White, IV Ivory, LA Light Almond, BL Black
2. Uses single CR 2032 battery (included).
Product Name Model Number Specifications/Descriptions Voltage
Smart Dimmers and Switches
Lamp Dimmer PD-3PCL-WH-C
Use with one or two lamps
100 W dimmable LED
300 W HAL/INC
120 V~
Plugs into
a standard
receptacle
Outdoor Plug PD-15OUT-BL
Switches 15 A lighting load
½ HP motor load
1200 VA (8 A) lighting transformer/magnetic
ballast loads
120 V~
Plugs into a
GFCI protected
outlet
Pico Scene Keypad
2-Button Pico Scene
Keypad
PJ2-2B-GXX-P011 2-button pre-engraved keypad
with Home and Away scenes 3 V- 10 mA2
PJ2-2B-GXX-P021 2-button pre-engraved keypad
with Alert and Goodnight scenes 3 V- 10 mA2
4-Button Pico
Scene Keypad
PJ2-4B-GXX-P011
4-button pre-engraved keypad
with Bright, Entertain, Movie,
and Off scenes
3 V- 10 mA2
PJ2-4B-GXX-P021
4-button pre-engraved keypad
with Bright, Cooking, Dining,
and Off scenes
3 V- 10 mA2
PJ2-4B-GXX-P031
4-button pre-engraved keypad
with Bright, Entertain, Relax,
and Off scenes
3 V- 10 mA2
Product Name Model Number Specifications/Descriptions Voltage
Pico Remotes
Pico Paddle Remote PJ2-P2B-GXX1 Tap control 3 V- 10 mA3
Pico Original
Remote PJ2-3BRL‑GXX‑L012
3-button with raise/lower and
light icon engraving
Additional Pico styles available.
Please visit lutron.com/pico
to view the full selection.
3 V- 10 mA3
2-Button Pico Smart
Remote PJ2-2B-GXX-L012 2-button with light icon engraving 3 V- 10 mA3
Pico Remote with 4
Buttons
PJ2-4B-XX-L01P2
Dimming control
4-button with raise/lower and light
icon engraving
3 V- 10 mA3
PJ2-4B-XX-L21P2 2-group switch control
4-button with dual group light icon engraving 3 V- 10 mA3
PJ2-4B-XX-L31P2 3-scene control
4-button with light icon scene engraving 3 V- 10 mA3
Pico Smart Remote